

MACP No.143/2022

Smt.Chum Chum Kumari & Ors. V/s Devender Kumar

27.04.2022

Present: Shri Mohd. Arif, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, put up for consideration on **08.06.2022**.

(Vinod Yadav)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/27.04.2022